



SAMRAT GARMENTS LTD.

House # 29 (3rd Fl.), Road # 18
Block # F, Banani
Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh

Tel : 9842627, 58811164
E-mail : anabil@dtchld.com
samratgroupbd@gmail.com

Work Order

Date: 7th May, 2017.

Cross World Power Ltd.

House # 1/B, Road # 90, Gulshan-2, Dhaka.

Attention: Md. Shamim Mir

Sr. Engineer, Sales

Cell: 01755694120

Subject: Work Order for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of 1600KVA sub-station equipment inclusive of HT switchgear, Transformer, LT switchgear & PFI Plant, Load Sanction and connection.

Note: Transformer already purchased in cash

Dear Sir,

With Reference to your quotation No. CWPL/AT/SS/05122016 Dated: 27.03.17, & CWPL/AT/SS/05122016 Dated 25/04/2017 we are pleased to place an order for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of **1600KVA** sub-station equipment.

PART-A

S L #	Descriptions	Qty	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				In Taka	In Taka
1	11KV Lightning Arrestor:	1	Set	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	11KV Drop Out Fuse:	1	Set	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	HT Switchgear (VCB)	1	No.	650,000.00	650,000.00
4	LT Switchgear (2000A ACB with ATS)	1	No.	2,050,000.00	2,050,000.00
5	Auto/Manual PFI plant (960KVAR) :	1	No.	960,000.00	960,000.00
6	Heat Shrink Kit :	6	Sets	2,000.00	12,000.00
7	Complete Earthing System	5	Sets	30,000.00	150,000.00
8	Miscellaneous for Load Reservation (800Kw)	1	Job	L/S	450,000.00
9	Application fee for HT Connection	1	Job	1,000.00	1,000.00
Total Taka =					4,293,000.00
Special Discount 18.112%=					777,555.00
Total Amount in BDT (Part-A)=					3,515,445.00



SAMRAT GARMENTS LTD.

House # 29 (3rd Fl.), Road # 18
Block # F, Banani
Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh

Tel : 9842627, 58811164
E-mail : anabil@techltd.com
samratgroupbd@gmail.com

Page - 02

PART-B

S L #	Descriptions	Qty .	Unit	Unit price	Total price
				In Taka	In Taka
1	Miscellaneous for ELB Permission (with Govt. Fee)	1	Job	L/S	100,000.00
2	Installation & Commissioning & Transportation With Installation material Without any cable & civil work.	1	Job	60,000.00	60,000.00
3	Cable Stand HT/LT	1	No.	1,500.00	1,500.00
4	Earthing Bar	2	Nos	1,500.00	3,000.00
5	Crossarms	1	No.	1,500.00	1,500.00
6	Cable Lugs, Pvc Tape, Tie, PIB tape etc	1	Lot	3,000.00	3,000.00
7	Estimated cost for HT/CT Meter & Installation	1	Job	450,000.00	450,000.00
8	Line Shout Down & Connection	1	Job	4,500.00	4,500.00
9	Metering Commissioning with PVC, PIB Tape Nut bolt socket, Etc.	1	Job	30,000.00	30,000.00
10	11KV Pole Insulator with installation	1	Set	20,000.00	20,000.00
11	Security diposite for load sanction	800	KW	1,500.00	1,200,000.00
12	Miscellaneous for Load Sanction (800Kw)	1	Job	L/S	450,000.00
13	Miscellaneous for Road Cutting & Connection	1	Job	L/S	100,000.00
Total Taka =					2,423,500.00
Special Discount 18.112% =					438,945.00
Total Amount in BDT (Part-B) =					1,984,555.00

Gross Total Amount in BDT (Part-A + Part-B) =				5,500,000.00
---	--	--	--	---------------------

In Word: Fifty Five Lac Taka Only.



SAMRAT GARMENTS LTD.

House # 29 (3rd Fl.), Road # 18
Block # F, Banani
Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh

Tel : 9842627, 58811164
E-mail : anabil@dtchld.com
samratgroupbd@gmail.com

Page - 03

Terms And condition:

The details Specification of materials will be as per approved offer submitted by the Cross world.

Payment Part-A : 15,00,000/- Cash/PO/DD along with order (For, Part-A)
15,00,000/- at the time of delivery
5, 15,445/- after commissioning.

Payment Part-B : Advance as before start individual item
(Price Including VAT & AIT) *Behman (P.L.) 08/05/17*

Warranty : 02 (Two) years from the date of Commissioning.

Completion date : Within 02 (Two) Months after provide purchase order with payment.

Delivery Site : Gulshan 2, Dhaka..

Thanking you

Samrat Garments Ltd.
[Signature]

Managing Director

Managing Director